Tool - Kaja (Valjatdommatav pesukastiga) 399,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

95

95

80x195

84

37

64
Valjatbmmatav, Pesukast
Pruun

Kootud kangas
Kootud kangas
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

20962-S-26582481




